Fall 2023 Full-Time Faculty Office Hours

Steven Ross
Office: HW1416
Hours: Tuesday/Friday 3:00pm-4:00pm
Phone: 212-772-5082
Email: explanatorygaap@gmail.com

Frank Kirkland
Office: HW1413A
Hours: Monday 11:00am to 12:00noon
Wednesday 2:45pm to 3:45pm
Phone: 212-772-5080
Email: fkirklan@hunter.cuny.edu

Omar Dahbour
Office: HW1418A
Hours: Monday/Wednesday 4:00pm-5:00pm
Phone: 212-772-5084
Email: odahbour@hunter.cuny.edu

Justin Garson
Office: HW1417
Hours: Tuesday/Friday 11:30am-12:30pm
And by appointment
Phone: 212-772-4975
Email: jgarson@hunter.cuny.edu

Yuna Won
Office: HW1434
Hours: Thursday 3:00pm-4:30pm
And by appointment
Email: yw1268@hunter.cuny.edu

Douglas Shepardson
Office: HW1447
Hours: Thursday 11:30am-1:30pm
Email: dshepardson@fordham.edu

Laura Keating lan Blecher
Office: HW1418 On leave
Hours: Tuesday/Friday 11:00am-12:30pm Contact via email
And by appointment Ib413@hunter.cuny.edu
Phone: 212-772-4972
Email: Ikeating@hunter.cuny.edu
Sandra Shapshay Carol Gould

Office: HW1415
Hours: By appointment
Phone: 212-772-4978
Email: ss9432@hunter.cuny.edu

Office: HW1420
Hours: By appointment
Phone: 212-772-4972
Email: cgo0026@hunter.cuny.edu

Linda Alcoff
Office: HW1419
Hours: By appointment
Phone: 212-772-5081
Email: Imartina@hunter.cuny.edu

Daniel Harris
Office: HW1414
Hours: By appointment
Phone: 212-772-4977
Email: danielwharris@gmail.com

Kyle Ferguson
Office: HW1446
Hours: Monday/Wednesday 4:00pm-5:00pm
Email: kyle.ferguson@hunter.cuny.edu
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